
Outer Island Schedule Summer-Fall 2014

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email

Baltay 17-May 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 12 Friends of Outer Island Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com

Roche 20-May 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 48 Worthington Hooker School, New Haven Shaun Roche (860) 803-4676 Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Roche 22-May 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 48 Barnard Environmental Magnet School, New Haven Shaun Roche (860) 803-4676 Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Roche 23-May 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 48 Barnard Environmental Magnet School, New Haven Shaun Roche (860) 803-4676 Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Roche 2-Jun 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 48 Columbus Academy, New Haven Shaun Roche (860) 803-4676 Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

intern 4-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 27 4th Grade Class Laura Carol Cook 203-494-2784

intern 6-Jun 9:00 am - 12:30 pm 21 Coginchaug Regional High School Laura Francis 203-500-8791 lfrancis@RSD13.org

Intern 8-Jun 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 15 Westbrook High School Patricia Laudano plaudano@westbrookctschools.org

Interns 18-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 40 St Bridget School, Cheshire, CT Barbara Gamache 203-272-5860 bgamache@stbridgetschool.org

Intern 1-Jul 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 7 Invertebrate Biology CCSU Jerry Jarrett (860) 989-8967 jarrettj@ccsu.edu

Intern 2-Jul 11:00 am - 3:00 pm 10 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr 203-392-6636 twileyc@mac.com

Intern 9-Jul 11:00 am - 3:00 pm 10 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr 203-392-6636 twileyc@mac.com

Intern 22-Jul 11:00 am - 3:00 pm 10 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr 203-392-6636 twileyc@mac.com

Intern 25-Jul 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 12 Friends of Outer Island Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com

Intern 4-Aug 11:00 am - 1:30 pm 11 SCSU Geography Class Leon Yacher yacherl1@southernct.edu

Intern 5-Aug 9:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 Camp Totokett sue@plaatsdale.com

Intern 7-Aug 11:00 am - 3:00 pm 18 SCSU Creative Writing Class Dana Sonneschein 203-392-6735 dana.sonnenschein@sbcglobal.net

Intern 9-Aug 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm Let's Get Crabby - Friends of Outer Island Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com

Intern 10-Aug 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 12 Stony Creek Kayak Event

Intern 16-Aug 9:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 SCSU Alumni Association Michelle Johnston johnstonm2@southernct.edu

Intern 16-Aug 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Thimble Island Association - Hosted by FOI and USF&W

Intern 23-Aug 10:30 am - 12:30 pm 14 Ag Science Program and Lyman Hall Emily Picard ekiesewetter@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Caretakers Sept 2, 3, 4, 5 9:00 am - 1: 00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate School, Branford Beth Taylor 203-488-8317 etaylor@branfordschools.org

Caretakers 6-Sep 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 14 Biology ECSU Chuck Booth 860-465-5260 booth@easternct.edu

Caretakers Sept 9, 10, 11, 12 9:00 am - 1: 00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate School, Branford Beth Taylor 203-488-8317 etaylor@branfordschools.org

Caretakers 13-Sep 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm Friends of Outer Island Celebration Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

Caretakers Sept 16 and 17 9:00 am - 1: 00 pm 20 Walsh Intermediate School, Branford Beth Taylor 203-488-8317 etaylor@branfordschools.org
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